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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Tiny Tim's

Beach Bums

Honey Badgers

Heisenberg

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Tequila Sunrise

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Beach Bums

Honey Badgers

The Throwboys

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Tequila Sunrise

Hinshaw Hitman

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Beach Bums

Honey Badgers
Heisenberg

Beast Boys

The Throwboys

Lambeau Leapers

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Tequila Sunrise

Hinshaw Hitman

Tytans 90

Heisenberg

Wallflowers

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Tiny Tim's

Beach Bums

Honey Badgers

Beast Boys

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Tequila Sunrise

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Tiny Tim's

Beach Bums

Wallflowers

Honey Badgers

Beast Boys

Tequila Sunrise

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Tiny Tim's

Beach Bums

Honey Badgers

Beast Boys

The Throwboys

Tequila Sunrise

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

207
162
215
313
104
174

227
168
124
199
137
206

235
249
241
171
186
132
228
206
221
233
241
244

178
161
192
236

80
172

164
306
169
221
147
182

157
210
176
200
238
151

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Lambeau Leapers
Wallflowers

The Throwboys
Hinshaw Hitman
Tytans 90

Beast Boys

Heisenberg

Beast Boys
Lambeau Leapers
Wallflowers

Tiny Tim's

Tytans 90

Hinshaw Hitman
Tequila Sunrise
Wallflowers

Tiny Tim's

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Tytans 90

Tiny Tim's

Beach Bums
Beast Boys
Honey Badgers
Lambeau Leapers
The Throwboys

Tytans 90
Heisenberg

The Throwboys
Wallflowers
Hinshaw Hitman
Lambeau Leapers

Hinshaw Hitman

Tytans 90

Lambeau Leapers

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
The Throwboys

Heisenberg

Lambeau Leapers

Hinshaw Hitman
Heisenberg

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Tytans 90

Wallflowers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

183
229
153
156
155
183

195
207
172
252
226
224

221
206
244
213
228
233
213
235
171
249
132
186

113
189
156
177
189
142

173
137
182
155
160
225

239
178
224
137
190
176
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Honey Badgers
Wallflowers
Heisenberg
Beast Boys
The Throwboys
Tequila Sunrise

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Beach Bums

Wallflowers

Honey Badgers
Heisenberg

Tequila Sunrise

Tiny Tim's

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Tiny Tim's

Wallflowers

Honey Badgers

Beast Boys

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Tequila Sunrise

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Honey Badgers

The Throwboys

Beast Boys

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Lambeau Leapers

Tequila Sunrise

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Tequila Sunrise

Beach Bums

Honey Badgers

Beast Boys

The Throwboys

Tiny Tim's

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Beach Bums

Honey Badgers

Beast Boys

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Tiny Tim's

Tequila Sunrise

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Tequila Sunrise

Honey Badgers

Beast Boys

The Throwboys

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Tiny Tim's

221
148
283
263
150
210

237
287
242
203
183
207

168
168
230
194
140
171

271
157
163
142
110
174

173
178
190
119
119
148

202
197
161
218
186
218

165
196
115
158
161
260

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Tiny Tim's

Tytans 90

Hinshaw Hitman

Beach Bums

Lambeau Leapers

Always Cloudy In Cleveland

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Hinshaw Hitman

Lambeau Leapers

Tytans 90

Beast Boys

The Throwboys

Heisenberg
Tytans 90

Beach Bums
Lambeau Leapers
Hinshaw Hitman
The Throwboys

Tiny Tim's
Beach Bums
Tytans 90
Heisenberg
Hinshaw Hitman
Wallflowers

Tytans 90

Always Cloudy In Cleveland
Lambeau Leapers
Heisenberg

Hinshaw Hitman
Wallflowers

Lambeau Leapers
Wallflowers
Tytans 90
Heisenberg

The Throwboys
Hinshaw Hitman

Tytans 90
Hinshaw Hitman
Wallflowers
Heisenberg
Lambeau Leapers
Beach Bums

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

175
196
188
171
148
141

200
183
181
149
173
170

241
142
250
194
218
163

208
147
195
183
186
170

117
160
185
228
151
215

151
188
160
226
222
171

147
210
228
168
170
249
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FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Wallflowers 228 VS Hinshaw Hitman 177
Beach Bums 240 Vs Tequila Sunrise 218
Always Cloudy In Cleveland 93 Vs Lambeau Leapers 151
Tiny Tim's 207 Vs Beast Boys 160
The Throwboys 145 VS Tytans 90 129
Heisenberg 172

Honey Badgers 114

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Beach Bums 191 Vs Heisenberg 256
Wallflowers 181 VS Honey Badgers 220
Hinshaw Hitman 259 Vs Tequila Sunrise 238
Lambeau Leapers 257
Beast Boys 233
Tiny Tim's 219
Always Cloudy In Cleveland 162
Tytans 90 132
The Throwboys 130

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Honey Badgers 233 VS Heisenberg 247
Wallflowers 172 Vs Beach Bums 159
Tequila Sunrise 257
Lambeau Leapers 208
The Throwboys 161
Tiny Tim's 157
Hinshaw Hitman 152
Tytans 90 149
Beast Boys 131
Always Cloudy In Cleveland 87

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Tiny Tim's 252
Beast Boys 221
Hinshaw Hitman 209
Wallflowers 189
Tytans 90 163
Heisenberg 157
Beach Bums 151
Always Cloudy In Cleveland 147
Honey Badgers 135
Lambeau Leapers 132
Tequila Sunrise 119
The Throwboys 113
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